
04-20-22 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean (ED) California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Adam Wellen Green Building Initiative Adam@thegbi.org 
Alex Baker Illuminating Engineering 

Society (IES)
abaker@ies.org

Carlos Ruiz Institute of Heating and Air 
Conditioning Industries 
(IHACI)

C.Ruiz@ihaci.org 

Christopher Ruch (BoD) National Energy Management 
Institute

CRuch@nemionline.org 

Craig Ochoa (BoD) Dynalectric cochoa@dyna-la.com
Dan Salinas (BoSA) Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.com
David Freeman Coachella Valley Association 

of Governments
dfreedman@cvag.org 

Demetra Tzamaras Center for Sustainable 
Energy

demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org 

Dion Abril Western States Council of 
Sheet Metal Workers

dion@wscsmw.org 

Emily Bowers Green Building Initiative ebowers@thegbi.org 
Jean Bonander California Street Lighting 

Association
jean@calsla.org 

Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com
Kelly Seeger (BoD) Signify kelly.seeger@signify.com
Matthew Baker Daikin Matthew.Baker@daikincomfort.com 
Michael Scalzo National Lighting Contractors 

Association of America
mscalzo@nlcaa.org 

Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Ryohei Hinokuma Daikin ryohei.hinokuma@daikinus.com 
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com


